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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 14 56 3 Peeters Simon18 59 13 Garcia Gabriel (OP)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

55 115 Total Team
12 21 8 Van de Velde Bjarne
12 29 3 Peeters Simon
10 14 10 Pardon Thomas
9 50 Total Team
3 9 5 Kindt Lou
2 7 2 Lemant Tim
1 2 8 Van de Velde Bjarne
6 105 Total Team
3 24 13 Malisse Florian
1 18 3 Peeters Simon
1 15 10 Pardon Thomas

36 Total Team
106 270 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

49 123 Total Team
13 27 11 Ocasio Luis (OH)
13 36 13 Garcia Gabriel (OP)
10 27 14 Vargas Pelegrin (OH)
8 39 Total Team
4 7 13 Garcia Gabriel (OP)
3 11 14 Vargas Pelegrin (OH)
1 4 10 Fernandez Ivan (MB)
4 95 Total Team
1 22 15 Fiorentino Paez Oscar (S)
1 17 14 Vargas Pelegrin (OH)
1 12 17 Rodriguez Jonathan (MB)

33 Total Team
94 257 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BEL • Belgium 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Duwaerts Ruben
2 Lemant Tim
3 Peeters Simon
5 Kindt Lou
6 Dufraing BertL
7 Van de Velde Menno
8 Van de Velde Bjarne

10 Pardon Thomas
11 Engelschenschilt Tybo
13 Malisse Florian
14 Verstraete TimL
15 Hofmans Gil
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6
14
8

1
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Coach:
Assistant:

Joel Banks (BEL)
Teun Buijs (BEL)

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Mercedes Julio (MB)
3 Vazquez Victor (S)
5 Pacheco Jose (L)L
7 Guillen Marcos (OP)
9 Molina Pedro (OH)

10 Fernandez Ivan (MB)
11 Ocasio Luis (OH)
13 Garcia Gabriel (OP)
14 Vargas Pelegrin (OH)
15 Fiorentino Paez Oscar (S)
17 Rodriguez Jonathan (MB)
20 Rivera Carlos (S)
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2
2
7

13
18
14
2
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Coach:
Assistant:

Julio Ruvira (PUR)
Juan Albarran (PUR)

Referees: DHEVAN GOVENDER (RSA) & JOHN ODUNDO (KEN)

PUR
BEL 3

2 25
21

20
25

25
20

17
25

7
15

94
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:25 0:23 0:13 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

69 25022.08.2015
Corrientes
Regatas

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 13:03  Total: 2:03
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Boys' U19 World Championship 2015
Classif. 17-20 / Round robin


